NORWAY ENERSYS ENERGY
PRODUCTS INC
Enersys Energy Products Inc. United States Cage
Code: 0WY95 Type Code: A Page: 1 of 6 Item.
National Stock Number. Item Description. Part
Number: 0800-0047 assembly. NSN:
6140-01-070-0719. battery assembly Part Number:
0774-3005 battery. NSN: 6140-01-131-8104.
storage battery Part Number: 0810-0004 battery.
NSN:
EnerSys Energy Products Inc. 617 North Ridgeview
Drive Warrensburg, MO 64093-9301 Tel:
+1-800-964-2837 Fax: +1-660-429-1758 NorthStar
Battery Company, LLC Plant 1: 4000 Continental
Way Plant 2: 1320 North Alliance Springfield,
Missouri 65803 Tel ???
EnerSys Energy Products Inc. Legal Department
??? Version 1.5 (August 2023) Page 1  When the
materials or products furnished are for use in
connection with a U.S. Government contract or
subcontract, in addition to the Additional Terms And
Conditions For ???
(C) 2025 Solar Energy Resources 1 / 9 Web: https://www.gebroedersducaat.nl
NORWAY ENERSYS ENERGY
PRODUCTS INC
"Over the past 30-plus years, IBCI has consistently
and effectively represented the EnerSys line of
products, accessories and services in a variety of
markets.  Green Cubes Technology and Green
Energy Concepts, Inc.(R). For more information,
contact ??? Jason Poston, President by phone:
(336) 992-9600 or via email: jason@ibcipower .
EnerSys is a stored energy systems and technology
provider for industrial applications. The company
manufactures reserve power and motive power
batteries, battery chargers, power equipment,
battery accessories and outdoor equipment
enclosure systems. Motive power batteries and
chargers are utilized in electric forklift trucks and
o???
EnerSys Energy Products is a provider of stored
energy solutions and systems. It caters to cable
broadband, communications networks, industrial
power and utilities, data centers, safety and
security, transportation, and other industries. Type
Subsidiary Status Active Founded 1986 HQ
(C) 2025 Solar Energy Resources 2 / 9 Web: https://www.gebroedersducaat.nl
NORWAY ENERSYS ENERGY
PRODUCTS INC
Veritableaviation is owned and operated by ASAP
Semiconductor, a leading supplier of Enersys
Energy Products Inc NSN parts like 0785-2025. We
stock more than 10 million national stock number
parts which are organized into 26 plus categories of
federal supply codes. These parts are sourced from
over 5,000 industry-leading NSN parts
Free Business profile for ENERSYS ENERGY
PRODUCTS INC at 4000 E Continental Way,
Springfield, MO, 65803-8801, US. ENERSYS
ENERGY PRODUCTS INC specializes in: Primary
Batteries, Dry and Wet. This business can be
reached at (417) 575-8200
EnerSys Energy Products, Inc NP7-12FR Lead Acid
Battery Rectangular 12V 7Ah Rechargeable.
EnerSys Energy Products, Inc NPX-25FR Battery,
Rechargeable, Rectangular, Lead Acid, 12VDC,
5Ah, Quick Disconnect: 0.187 | EnerSys NPX25FR.
PRODUCT SEARCH. Part # / Keyword; Product
(Parametric)
(C) 2025 Solar Energy Resources 3 / 9 Web: https://www.gebroedersducaat.nl
NORWAY ENERSYS ENERGY
PRODUCTS INC
PRODUCTS. Main Menu  EnerSys operates more
than 32 manufacturing facilities around the world